Volkstrachtenverein Altotting

Dirndl |

Siegerliste
Dirndl |
Platz Startnr.
1 16
2 40
3 35
4 15
5 30
6 33
7 44
8 24
9 37
10 6
11 21
12 22
13 7
14 13
15 23
16 36
17 3
18 25
19 20
20 8
21 39
22 5
23 34
24 42
25 27
26 2
27 43
28 31
29 14
30 26
31 32
32 9
33 38
34 11
35 18
36 19
37 10
38 4
39 17
40 12
41 28
42 1

Name

Kriegl Miriam
Mayerhofer Eva-Maria
Joachimbauer Anna
Seyfart Michaela
Hager Kathrin
Prametsberger Sandra
Rappolder Regina
Westenthanner Barbara
Reiterer Tanja
Bettstetter Veronika
Weindl Franziska
Staudhammer Simona
Aigner Franziska
Kreuzpointner Julia
Obereisenbuchner Anna
Berger Miriam
Asbacher Anna-Lena
Hecht Ines
Rappensberger Daniela
Hilger Sophia

Krause Selina

Wagner Sabine
Neumayr Jasmin
Strasser Sarah
Schmidinger Magdalena
Baumgartner Veronika
Straler Theresa
Donislreiter Andrea
Haindl Janina

Auer Theresa
Kellhuber Katharina
Donislreiter Sophia
Wanghofer Carolin
Wezel Emely
Zehethofer Tanja
Kropf Sandra
Rauscheder Carolin
Csorto-Stein Alexia
Fullstetter Anna
Hager Christina
Kropf Viktoria

Huber Sabrina

Verein

Altotting
Oberneukirchen
Leonberg
Oberneukirchen
Altotting
Oberneukirchen
Aschau
Burgkirchen
Reischach
Aschau
Altotting
Burghausen
Toging
Oberneukirchen
Pleiskirchen
Lengmoos
Oberneukirchen
Mahldorf
Oberneukirchen
Oberneukirchen
Burghausen
Pleiskirchen
Burghausen
Altotting
Aschau
Oberneukirchen
Burgkirchen
Oberneukirchen
Mahldorf
Altotting
Reischach
Oberneukirchen
Wald/Alz
Burgkirchen
Oberneukirchen
Reichertsheim
Neumarkt-Sankt Veit
Toging
Reichertsheim
Altotting
Reichertsheim
Reichertsheim

Punkte
37,7

37

36,7
36,6
36,3
36,3
36,2
36,2
35,7
35,6
35,6
35,4
35,4
35,3
35,3
35,1
35,1
35,1

34,9
34,9
34,8
34,6
34,5
34,3
34,1
34,1

33,7
33,7
33,6
33,3
32,9
32,3
32,3
32,3
31,7
31,3
31

30,9
30,8

Ritte
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